2018 Multi Liga - | runda
Lublin, 27.1.2018

Konkurencja 19
27.01.2018 - 12:25

Kobiet, 400m dowolny

13 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz3

2 KOWALCZYK Katarzyna
3 SEOTWINSKA Wiktoria
4 DZIWULSKA Aleksandra
5 PIECZYKOLAN Alicja

6 ZYDEK Kinga

7 SZOPA Marta SL

Seria2z3

WALACH Emilia
GLOWALA Gabriela
BUGALA Martyna
DRAGAN Julia
MACHULAK Maja
KURZYNA Aleksandra
CICHOCKA Oliwia
DWOJAK Wiktoria

O~NO O~ WNPEFEO

9 KOLCZ Gabriela

Seria3z3

0 AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra
1 KOLODZIEJCZYK Oliwia

2 SZEWCZYK Zofia
3 TOMON Martyna SL
4 RABINIAK Zuzanna SL

5 WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra

6 LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela
7 GAZDA Malgorzata

8 BEBEN Nina

9 MALINOS Julia

WARCHALOWSKA Paulina

Wiek

14  WUKS SP 30 Lublin
13 Wisla Putawy

14  WUKS SP 30 Lublin
13  Sparta Bitgoraj

13 Lublinianka

18 CSTiR Strzyzéw

14 UKS 51 Lublin

14  Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
16  Skarpa Lublin

14 Olimpia Lublin

15 Fala Krasnik

15 Fala Krasnik

15  Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
14  Olimpia Lublin

13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
14  Wisla Putawy

13 Olimpia Lublin

15 Olimpia Lublin

16 Fala Krasnik

18  Skarpa Lublin

17 AZS UMCS Lublin

16  Olimpia Lublin

15  Wisla Putawy

14  Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
15  Olimpia Lublin

14  Orka Zamos¢

5:53.53
5:45.09
5:49.31
6:07.68

5:22.44
5.01.83
4:51.45
4:49.85
4:47.53
4:48.00
4:51.25
4:52.36
5:07.01
5:39.59

4:47.15
4:42.05
4:39.38
4:35.00
4:25.73
4:31.14
4:36.90
4:41.72
4:46.87
4:4753

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Registered to Piotr Bujak
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